
Biosafety Program 

2024 IBC Meeting Schedule and Deadlines 
IBC Registration forms are due by 12:00 noon on the Registration Submission 

Deadline is the 1st of each month. IBC scheduled committee meetings are on the 
last Wednesday of each month. The committee convenes for special meetings as the 
need arises. The schedule is subject to change during observed holidays* and campus 

breaks. 

Registration Submission Deadline IBC Business Meeting Date 

Monday, January 1 January 31 

 Thursday, February 1 February 28 

 Friday, March 1 March 27 

Monday, April 1 April 24 

Wednesday, May 1 May 29 

Saturday, June 1 June 26 

Monday, July 1 July 31 

Thursday, August 1 August 28 

Sunday, September 1 September 25 

Tuesday, October 1 October 30 

Friday, November 1 November 27 

Monday, November 13* December 11* 

*Exceptions for the month of December




